Payslip for the month of January - 2023

“‘ "'
VERSUCHE TECHNOLOGIES PVT.LTD

Noll, S1 Second Floor, Ganesh Nagar Main Road
Puzhuthivakkam, Chennai
Tamil Nadu-600091

Name: Anish AS

Designation: DevOps Engineer
Department: IT

Location: Chennai

Effective Work Days: 31

LOP: 0

Emp code
Bank

Acc No
PAN No

1 VT1070

: Indian Bank

: 6414075316

: CODPA2265)]

Earnings

Amount

Deductions

Amount

BASIC

HRA

CONVEYANCE

OTHER ALLOWANCE
MEDICAL ALLOWANCE
SPECIAL ALLOWANCE

26,000.00
13,000.00
2,800.00
2,500.00
2,200.00
1,500.00

Professional Tax
Food Coupon

208.00
1200.00

Total Earnings

48,000.00

Total Deduction

1,408.00

Net Pay for the month : 46,592.00

(Rupees Forty Six
Thousand Five Hundred
and Ninety Two only)

For Versuche Technologies Pvt Ltd
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Hr Managar




