



VERSUCHE TECHNOLOGIES PVT.LTD

No11, S1 Second Floor, Ganesh Nagar Main Road
Puzhuthivakkam, Chennai
Tamil Nadu-600091

Payslip for the month of January - 2023

Name:	Anish AS	Emp code	: VT1070
Designation:	DevOps Engineer	Bank	: Indian Bank
Department:	IT	Acc No	: 6414075316
Location:	Chennai	PAN No	: CODPA2265J
Effective Work Days:	31		
LOP:	0		

Earnings	Amount	Deductions	Amount
BASIC	26,000.00	Professional Tax	208.00
HRA	13,000.00	Food Coupon	1200.00
CONVEYANCE	2,800.00		
OTHER ALLOWANCE	2,500.00		
MEDICAL ALLOWANCE	2,200.00		
SPECIAL ALLOWANCE	1,500.00		
Total Earnings	48,000.00	Total Deduction	1,408.00

Net Pay for the month : **46,592.00**
(Rupees Forty Six
Thousand Five Hundred
and Ninety Two only)

For Versuche Technologies Pvt Ltd

Hr Manager